DATASHEET
Last updated on
January 09, 2020
EURO Type Face Plates Accessories
Face plate accessories fit with EURO type faceplate
FEATURES/BENEFITS
Modular design, benefit from product selection flexibility and easy supply chain management.
APPLICATIONS
Network working station area;
Comercial building/Office;
Residential building;
DATASHEET
SPECIFICATIONS
25mm x 50 mm, 12.5mm x 25mm;
SCAN QR FOR PRODUCT PAGE
FURTHER INFORMATION
• For additional information please contact your sales representative
• To view the product 360 visit the product page (Scan the QR code or visit the link below)
• Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/copper-accessories-1
• AFL Hyperscale reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice
• Information in this document is correct as of January 09, 2020
Europe
+44 (0) 1908 441 144
© AFL Hyperscale 2020
Americas
+1 866 814 8615
Middle East & Africa
+971 4 404 9606
India
+91 80 46874687
Asia Pacific
+86 755 2561 3694
DATASHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
Insert Modular (Loaded & Unloaded)
Description Part No.
AFL Hyperscale® Flat Module, 50x25mm, Unloaded UFP320101
AFL Hyperscale® Angled Module, 50x25mm, Unloaded UFP320102
AFL HS Flat Module, 50x25mm,equip Cat5e UTP keystone jack,1 Port UFP320151
AFL HS Flat Module, 50x25mm,equip Cat6 UTP keystone jack,1 Port UFP320152
AFL HS Flat Module, 50x25mm,equip Cat6A UTP keystone jack,1 Port UFP320153
AFL HS Angled Module, 50x25mm,equip Cat5e UTP keystone jack,1 Port UFP320154
AFL HS Angled Module, 50x25mm,equip Cat6 UTP keystone jack,1 Port UFP320155
AFL HS Angled Module, 50x25mm,equip Cat6A UTP keystone jack,1 Port UFP320156
Backbox & Other accessories
Description Part No.
AFL Hyperscale® Full Blank Insert, 50x25mm UFP320003
AFL Hyperscale® Half Blank Insert, 50x12.5mm UFP320002
AFL Hyperscale® RJ45 Blank insert White UFP320004
AFL Hyperscale® RJ45 Blank insert Black UFP320005
AFL HS Single Gang Back Box - White - 86x 86x 37mm - SINGLES UFP221001
AFL HS Double Gang Back Box - White - 86x 147x 32mm UFP222001
AFL HS Back Box for Universal Style Faceplates - 86x 86x 45mm SINGLES UFP251001
Note: If the part number you previously had is not shown please contact the customer service team.